of the Companies Act, 2013 which is uploaded at the website of the Company i.e www.ascomfinance.com . The CSR 
activities of the Company are aligned with the activities specified in Schedule VII of the Companies Act, 2013.  

As per the provisions of Section 135 of the Act, your Company spend INR 13,16,000 (Indian Rupees Thirteen Lakhs 
Sixteen Thousand only) during the Financial Year 2024-25.  

Composition of CSR Committee:  

The Board of Directors of the Company has constituted Corporate Social Responsibility Committee under Section 135 of 
the Companies Act, 2013. 

Sr. No. Name of the Director DIN Designation in the Committee